10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary College, Rahara

Tentative Academic Calendar for the Session 2019-2020

Events

Issue of B.Sc. Admission Forms

Final exam M.Sc. 2nd Semester

Publication of List for B.Sc. Admission Counselling
Counselling & Admission Dates for B.Sc.
Declaration of result of 2nd Semester (M.Sc.)
Declaration of result of 4th Semester (M.Sc.)
Commencement of classes (M.Sc. llird Sem)
Commencement of Classes for B.Sc. Ist Year
Issue of M.Sc. Admission Forms

Commencement of Classes for B.Sc. llird Year
Admission Test for M.Sc. Admission

Publication of List for M.Sc. Admission Counselling
Issue of Application Forms for Certificate Courses
Counselling & Admission Dates for M.Sc. Admission
Commencement of Classes for B.Sc. lind Year
Commencement of classes (M.Sc. 1%t Sem)
Commencement of Classes for Certificate Courses
University Registration for UG students

Teachers’ Council Meeting (Annual)

B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam

University Registration for PG students

Freshers’ Welcome

Blood Donation Camp

Puja Vacation

B.Sc. Ist Semester Exam

Free Eye Operation Camp

Winter Recess

Tentative Dates (2019-20)

5th June-13th June, 2019
6th-17th June, 2019

18th June, 2019
24nd-26th June, 2019

1st July, 2019

1st July, 2019

4th July, 2019

5th July, 2019

10th-22st July, 2019

17th July, 2019

23rd July, 2019

26th July,2019

27th-315 July, 2019

291 July& 30" July, 2019
15t August, 2019

5% August, 2019

5% August, 2019

22M-26™M August, 2019
6" September, 2019
12"-16™" September, 2019
19" &20" September, 2019
34 September, 2019

4" September, 2019

4t Oct.-315 Oct, 2019
11™-23" December, 2019
22nd-24th December, 2019

25th Dec, 2017-1st Jan, 2020

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA CENTENARY COLLEGE- AQAR (2019-2020) Page 1



St

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary College, Rahara

Tentative Academic Calendar for the Session 2019-2020

Events

Final exam M.Sc. Ist Semester

Final exam M.Sc. 3rd Semester

Annual Sports

Annual Prize Distribution

Saraswati Puja

Alumni Meet

Declaration of result of M.Sc. 1st Semester
Declaration of result of M.Sc. 3rd Semester
Commencement of classes (M.Sc. lInd Sem)

Commencement of classes (M.Sc. IVth Sem)

B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam

Submission of Marks (B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)

TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)
M.Sc. Mid Sem Exam

Submission of Marks (M.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)

TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (M.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)
B.Sc. End Sem Exam

Submission of Marks (B.Sc. End Sem Exam)

TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (B.Sc. End Sem Exam)
M.Sc. End Sem Exam

Submission of Marks (M.Sc. End Sem Exam)

TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (M.Sc. End Sem Exam)

Tentative Dates (2019-20)

2nd-11th January, 2020
2nd-11th January, 2020
31%t January, 2020

7th February, 2020

29th & 30th January, 2018
26th January, 2020

1st February, 2020

1st February, 2020

06th February, 2020

06th February, 2020

17%-22"  February,2020
4th March, 2020

9" March, 2020
17%-22"  February,2020
4th March, 2020

9" March, 2020

17t — 30 May, 2020
12" June , 2020

24" June, 2020

17t — 30 May, 2020
12" June , 2020

24" June, 2020

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA CENTENARY COLLEGE- AQAR (2019-2020) Page 2



