Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary College, Rahara			
Tentative Academic Calendar for the Session 2019-2020			
-	-	-	
Sl. No.	Events	Tentatíve Dates (2019-20)	
1	Issue of B.Sc. Admission Forms	5th June-13th June, 2019	
2	Final exam M.Sc. 2nd Semester	6th-17th June, 2019	
3	Publication of List for B.Sc. Admission Counselling	18th June, 2019	
4	Counselling & Admission Dates for B.Sc.	24nd-26th June, 2019	
5	Declaration of result of 2nd Semester (M.Sc.)	1st July, 2019	
6	Declaration of result of 4th Semester (M.Sc.)	1st July, 2019	
7	Commencement of classes (M.Sc. IIIrd Sem)	4th July, 2019	
8	Commencement of Classes for B.Sc. Ist Year	5th July, 2019	
9	Issue of M.Sc. Admission Forms	10th-22st July, 2019	
10	Commencement of Classes for B.Sc. IIIrd Year	17th July, 2019	
11	Admission Test for M.Sc. Admission	23rd July, 2019	
12	Publication of List for M.Sc. Admission Counselling	26th July,2019	
13	Issue of Application Forms for Certificate Courses	27th-31 <sup>st</sup> July, 2019	
14	Counselling & Admission Dates for M.Sc. Admission	29 <sup>th</sup> July& 30 <sup>th</sup> July, 2019	
15	Commencement of Classes for B.Sc. lind Year	1 <sup>st</sup> August, 2019	
16	Commencement of classes (M.Sc. 1st Sem)	5 <sup>th</sup> August, 2019	
17	Commencement of Classes for Certificate Courses	5 <sup>th</sup> August, 2019	
18	University Registration for UG students	22 <sup>nd</sup> -26 <sup>th</sup> August, 2019	
19	Teachers' Council Meeting (Annual)	6 <sup>th</sup> September, 2019	
20	B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam	12 <sup>th</sup> -16 <sup>th</sup> September, 2019	
21	University Registration for PG students	19th &20th September, 2019	
22	Freshers' Welcome	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2019	
23	Blood Donation Camp	4 <sup>th</sup> September, 2019	
24	Puja Vacation	4 <sup>th</sup> Oct31 <sup>st</sup> Oct, 2019	
25	B.Sc. Ist Semester Exam	11 <sup>th</sup> -23 <sup>rd</sup> December, 2019	
26	Free Eye Operation Camp	22nd-24th December, 2019	
27	Winter Recess	25th Dec, 2017-1st Jan, 2020	

Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary College, Rahara		
Tentative Academic Calendar for the Session 2019-2020		
-	-	-
Sl. No.	Events	Tentatíve Dates (2019-20)
510.		
28	Final exam M.Sc. Ist Semester	2nd-11th January, 2020
29	Final exam M.Sc. 3rd Semester	2nd-11th January, 2020
30	Annual Sports	31 <sup>st</sup> January, 2020
31	Annual Prize Distribution	7th February, 2020
32	Saraswati Puja	29th & 30th January, 2018
33	Alumni Meet	26th January, 2020
34	Declaration of result of M.Sc. 1st Semester	1st February, 2020
35	Declaration of result of M.Sc. 3rd Semester	1st February, 2020
36	Commencement of classes (M.Sc. IInd Sem)	06th February, 2020
37	Commencement of classes (M.Sc. IVth Sem)	06th February, 2020
38	B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam	17 <sup>th</sup> -22 <sup>nd</sup> February,2020
39	Submission of Marks (B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)	4th March, 2020
40	TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (B.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)	9 <sup>th</sup> March, 2020
41	M.Sc. Mid Sem Exam	17 <sup>th</sup> -22 <sup>nd</sup> February,2020
42	Submission of Marks (M.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)	4th March, 2020
43	TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (M.Sc. Mid Sem Exam)	9 <sup>th</sup> March, 2020
44	B.Sc. End Sem Exam	17 <sup>th</sup> – 30 <sup>th</sup> May, 2020
45	Submission of Marks (B.Sc. End Sem Exam)	12 <sup>th</sup> June , 2020
46	TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (B.Sc. End Sem Exam)	24 <sup>th</sup> June, 2020
47	M.Sc. End Sem Exam	17 <sup>th</sup> – 30 <sup>th</sup> May, 2020
48	Submission of Marks (M.Sc. End Sem Exam)	12 <sup>th</sup> June , 2020
49	TC. Meeting and Sent-up list (M.Sc. End Sem Exam)	24 <sup>th</sup> June, 2020